comenius and Grundtvug =T
Training Courses 2014 in Cyprus and G

.k~. -

The European Office of Cyprus (EOC) is pleased to announce the upcoming training courses
under the LifeLong Learning Programme - Comenius and Grundtvig.

Deadline 17 September 2013 (for courses starting January 2014 and onwards).
Apply for funding now!!!!

CAREER-EU
SHOP

(CY-2012-076-002)
Comenius/srundtvig

one-Stop
Service-Career

Guidance
shop for

Europeans

PPMEEP EDIPED MATHEU CAREER-EUshop INENTER TAT
Grundtvig comenius/Grundtvig  Comenius/Grundtvig  Comenius/Grundtvig Grundtvig Grundtvig
20-26/2/2014 20-26/2/2014 20-26/2/2014 20-26/2/2014 20-26/2/2014

6-12/3/2014
Athens, Greece

27/3-2/4/2014
22-28/5/2014
24-30/7/2014
2-8/10/2014
6-12/11/2014

20-26/11/2014
Athens, Greece

4-10/12/2014

6-12/3/2014
Athens, Greece

27/3-2/4/2014
22-28/5/2014
24-30/7/2014
2-8/10/2014
6-12/11/2014

4-10/12/2014

6-12/3/2014
Athens, Greece

27/3-2/472014
22-28/5/2014
24-30/7/2014
2-8/10/2014
6-12/11/2014

20-26/11/2014
Athens, Greece

4-10/12/2014

22-28/5/2014

6-12/11/2014

20-26/11/2014
Athens, Greece

27/3-2/4/2014

24-30/7/2014

20-26/11/2014
Athens, Greece

4-10/12/2014

6-12/3/2014
Athens, Greece

2-8/10/2014

20-26/11/2014
Athens, Greece

For detailed information about courses and the next steps on how to apply for a Comenius or
Grundtvig funding, please write to makrides.g@ucy.ac.cy and/or visit the Grundtvig/Comenius
Database http://ec.europa.eu/education/trainingdatabase and your country's LLP National




Agency.

Contact us

European Office of Cyprus

1, University Avenue, 2109 Nicosia, Cyprus
T.+357 22 89 4287, F. +357 22 89 5005
Email: makrides.g@ucy.ac.cy

Organizer Supporters
European Association ££$ * *
woen | ERNER (& S Inenter e
D 8 -
(1/ ‘ Erasmus Coordinators t S\\0 + *‘y Thales Foundation

byptus

If you would prefer not to receive these notifications from us in the future you can unsubscibe here. For any inquiry, please email
us at eoc@ucy.ac.cy




