

Comenius and Grundtvig Training Courses 2014 in Cyprus and Greece

The European Office of Cyprus (EOC) is pleased to announce the upcoming training courses under the LifeLong Learning Programme - Comenius and Grundtvig.

Deadline 17 September 2013 (for courses starting January 2014 and onwards).

Apply for funding now!!!!

PPMEEP

(CY-2008-035-007) Grundtvig

Preparation of Proposals and Management of European Education Projects

EDIPED

(CY-2012-077-007) Comenius/Grundtvig

> European Digital Portfolio for Educators

MATHEU

(CY-2012-078-007) Comenius/Grundtvig

Identification, Motivation and Support of Mathematical Talents in European Schools

CAREER-EU SHOP

(CY-2012-076-002) Comenius/Grundtvig

One-Stop Service-Career Guidance Shop for Europeans

INENTER

(CY-2012-090-005) Grundtvig

Successful Management of Quality Placements and Internships

TAT

(CY-2013-108-004) Grundtvig

Training of Adult Trainers Theory and Practice

PPMEEP Grundtvig	EDIPED Comenius/Grundtvig	MATHEU Comenius/Grundtvig	CAREER-EUSHOP Comenius/Grundtvig	INENTER Grundtvig	TAT Grundtvig
20-26/2/2014	20-26/2/2014	20-26/2/2014	20-26/2/2014	-	20-26/2/2014
6-12/3/2014 Athens, Greece	6-12/3/2014 Athens, Greece	6-12/3/2014 Athens, Greece	-	-	6-12/3/2014 Athens, Greece
27/3-2/4/2014	27/3-2/4/2014	27/3-2/4/2014	-	27/3-2/4/2014	-
22-28/5/2014	22-28/5/2014	22-28/5/2014	22-28/5/2014	-	-
24-30/7/2014	24-30/7/2014	24-30/7/2014	-	24-30/7/2014	-
2-8/10/2014	2-8/10/2014	2-8/10/2014	-	-	2-8/10/2014
6-12/11/2014	6-12/11/2014	6-12/11/2014	6-12/11/2014	-	-
2 0-26/11/2014 Athens, Greece	-	20-26/11/2014 Athens, Greece	20-26/11/2014 Athens, Greece	20-26/11/2014 Athens, Greece	20-26/11/2014 Athens, Greece
4-10/12/2014	4-10/12/2014	4-10/12/2014	-	4-10/12/2014	-

For detailed information about courses and the next steps on how to apply for a Comenius or Grundtvig funding, please write to makrides.g@ucy.ac.cy and/or visit the Grundtvig/Comenius Database http://ec.europa.eu/education/trainingdatabase and your country's LLP National

Agency.

Contact us

European Office of Cyprus 1, University Avenue, 2109 Nicosia, Cyprus

T. +357 22 89 4287, F. +357 22 89 5005

Email: makrides.g@ucy.ac.cy

Organizer



Supporters









If you would prefer not to receive these notifications from us in the future you can unsubscibe here. For any inquiry, please email US at eoc@ucy.ac.cy